
1 of24/02/2011 Page Date   Company; 475908, POWERSCOURT CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED 2

REG
REG
REG
REG

29/09/2009
06/11/2009
06/11/2009
15/04/2010

02/10/2009
06/11/2009
06/11/2009
12/05/2010

02/10/2009
05/10/2009
05/10/2009
02/04/2010

NEW COMPANY WITH CAPITAL DUTY
CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY
CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY
ANNUAL RETURN - NO ACCOUNTS

Conor Moran

Sean Melly

98 The Pines

Stoneleigh, St. George'S Avenue,

Castleknock

Killiney,

Dublin 15

Co. Dublin.

Directors Special Note  Please note that the information displayed on this printout as to the particulars of the directors and
secretary of this company may not be complete or up to date, as there may be unregistered documents
which affect the position. Please refer to the list of Documents below, and if necessary, consult the
company file or images for full, up-to-date particulars as to the company's officers. If this printout is
blank as to officer details, please consult the images of the registered New Company documents. 

Conor  Moran
98 The Pines
Castleknock
Dublin 15

Secretary

Director

Director

:

6734811
6742579
6761118
7013688

Number of Registered Charges 0
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*
*
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* Indicates documents have been scanned  for the submission
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Company Secretary

Company Printout

475908Company POWERSCOURT CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

46 Upper Mount Street
Dublin 2

Single Member Private Company Limited By SharesType

02/10/2009Date Incorporated

02/04/2010Last Annual Return
02/10/2009Date of Designation

Normal Designation

Previous Name(s)

Bond Expiry Date        

There are no charges registered in respect of the above company. For charges that may be received and not yet registered, please
refer to the list of Documents below and if necessary, consult the company file or images for full particulars.
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