Company Printout



Company 475908 POWERSCOURT CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

Previous Name(s)

Registered Office 46 Upper Mount Street

Dublin 2

Type Single Member Private Company Limited By Shares

Date Incorporated 02/10/2009

Last Annual Return02/04/2010DesignationNormalNext Annual Return Date02/04/2011Date of Designation02/10/2009

Bond Expiry Date

There are no charges registered in respect of the above company. For charges that may be received and not yet registered, please refer to the list of Documents below and if necessary, consult the company file or images for full particulars.

Number of Registered Charges 0

Directors Special Note

Please note that the information displayed on this printout as to the particulars of the directors and secretary of this company may not be complete or up to date, as there may be unregistered documents which affect the position. Please refer to the list of Documents below, and if necessary, consult the company file or images for full, up-to-date particulars as to the company's officers. If this printout is blank as to officer details, please consult the images of the registered New Company documents.

Conor Moran Director 98 The Pines

Castleknock Dublin 15

Sean Melly Director

Stoneleigh, St. George'S Avenue,

Killiney, Co. Dublin.

Company Secretary

Conor Moran Secretary

98 The Pines Castleknock Dublin 15

Documents				A/Cs To	Date	Date	Date
Status	Scan	Number	Submission	Date	Effective	Received	Registered
REG	*	6734811	NEW COMPANY WITH CAPITAL DUTY		02/10/2009	29/09/2009	02/10/2009
REG	*	6742579	CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY		05/10/2009	06/11/2009	06/11/2009
REG	*	6761118	CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY		05/10/2009	06/11/2009	06/11/2009
REG	*	7013688	ANNUAL RETURN - NO ACCOUNTS		02/04/2010	15/04/2010	12/05/2010

^{*} Indicates documents have been scanned for the submission

Submission Status Explanations

CERTP CERTIFICATE PRINTED

Date 24/02/2011 Company; 475908, POWERSCOURT CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

CERTS CERTIFICATE SCANNED

DATADATA ENTERED REC*RECEIVED* RECOR RECORDEDREG**REGISTERED**

RETAM RETURNED AMENDED

SCAN SCANNED

Date 24/02/2011

End of Particulars